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2021 CSD Compliance - Section 050.B Odor Minimization Plan

Susan Scire <SScire@sentinelpeakresources.com>
Sat 12/18/2021 8:20 AM
To:  Edgar De La Torre <EDeLaTorre@planning.lacounty.gov>
Cc:  Dean Dusette - MRS Environmental (dean.dusette@mrsenv.com) <dean.dusette@mrsenv.com>; Sylvia Peterson
<Speterson@sentinelpeakresources.com>; Patty Cook <pcook@sentinelpeakresources.com>; Joseph Walters
<jwalters@sentinelpeakresources.com>; Daniel Taimuty <DTaimuty@sentinelpeakresources.com>

CAUTION: External Email. Proceed Responsibly.
Good Morning Mr. De La Torre,
 
Sentinel Peak Resources California, LLC, in compliance with Section 050.B of the BHCSD, has reviewed the Odor
Minimization Plan and determined that no updates are necessary.
 
Thank you and Happy Holidays,
 
Susan R. Scire’
Engineering Technician

Office: 323.298.2214
Cell: 562.522.3352
sscire@sentinelpeakresources.com
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